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Green Scorecard:

Sue Holmes improve your green credentials
Director of Estates and \/

Facilities Management
Oxford Brookes University



Estate
Context

Estate quality is
linked to student
choice and
expectations.

Surveys show that
students expect high
quality facilities and
services as part of their
university experience.

Ensure we deliver

ll | the best experience
_—. for students and
- staff?



20 year
tradition
of
collecting
and
refining
data
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Background

Increasing costs
More competition
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CIF metrics
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ntialrates paid (£)
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ntial water and sewerage costs total (£)
nitialcleaning costs total (£)
ntial Exter nally-provided property management costs (£)

2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09

ntial secur ity costs (£)

»mana NI

2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13

B Norrresidential insur an & premiums and contr ibutions (£)

B Nor-residential ener gy costs total (£)

B Noreresidentialrepairs and maintenance coststotal (£)

= Norrresdential Internalby- incurred property management costs
= Nor-residential central post room and internal distribut ion sary
= Noreresidential porterage costs (£)
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@UDE

Higher Education

Association of University Directors of Estate
tion Analysis

Tatal HEFCE Capital Investment Funding (CIF)
011120 201718

Research capital Teaching capital
£1124000000 £635.800000




All UKHEIs, academicincome and % research
GIAm? per FTE (Staffand Student) forall UK HEls
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Staff numbers and office space area Research space (not offices) per research student

Meaningful |
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Moving
forward
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Questions?



